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28.3.2025

Kettunen
Sivonen
Nordstrom
Maenpaa
Makkonen
Karvinen
Aherto
Jantti
Hakkarainen
Turunen
Leskinen
Moilanen
Makinen
Haakana
Simanainen
Lehvonen
Ahola
Pulkkinen
Korhonen
Hamalainen
Myller
Tolonen

Terho
Tuula
Erkki
Veijo
Teuvo
Pentti
Kalevi
Raimo
Markku
Heikki
Arto
Tapani
Eino
Kari
Kari
Hannu
Jukka
Unto
llpo
Kalevi
Kari
Aarne

O @OOO @ OO mOowo OO OO owoonoon O

154
167
163
136
182
142
152
169
139
177
148
179
164
176
161
161
184
161
162
162
187
161

Mattajat
JoKe
PoRa
Mattajat
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Lukke
Atrium
JoKe
Joe;s Gold
Atrium
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe

X3

462
501
489
408
546
426
456
507
417
531
444
537
492
528
483
483
552
483
486
486
561
483

Tulos

557
543
520
430
554
430
455
496
399
502
411
502
447
482
428
427
494
423
424
422
494
413
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